BLUE AQUA GERMAN DIVING CENTER



Pricelist

OVERVIEW (incl. taxes	and fees)	
daily tour (boat)daily tour (boat)	→ 2 dives incl. equipment→ 2 dives without equipment	83 € 67 €
halfday tour (boat)halfday tour (boat)	→ 2 dives incl. equipment→ 2 dives without equipment	83 € 67 €
 2 Short trips (boat) 2 Short trips (boat) 1x Short trip morning 	→ 2 dives without equipment	83 € 67 €
• house reef → 2	dives incl. equipment dives <u>without</u> equipment	67 € 51 €
DIVING		
 house reef dive daily tour (boat) - 2 dives halfday tour (boat) - 2 dives short trip (boat) - 1 dive 		23 € 58 € 58 € 29 €
 surcharge 3. dive daily tour surcharge early morning, sunset & night dives surcharge 15 liter tank (per dive) surcharge 2. tank for sidemount (per dive) surcharge "diving with guide" up to 25 dives required (per dive) private guide (per dive) 		20 € 10 € 3 € 6 € 5 € 40 €
DIVE PACKAGES (per	person)	
 6 house reef dives 10 house reef dives 6 boat dives 10 boat dives 16 boat dives 20 boat dives > 20 boat dives 		129 € 205 € 170 € 275 € 425 € 510 € on request
RENTAL EQUIPMENT	(per day)	
 Complete package per day (regulator, BCD, suit, ABC, computer) Regulator / BCD / Computer / Torch Suit (long or short) / Compass / Buoy ABC-equipment (mask, snorkel, fins) 		16 € each 4 € each 3 € 5 €
SNORKELING		
 half day tour incl. 	ABC & fees ABC & fees ABC & fees	15 € 20 € 25 €
rental fee ABC (mask, snorkel, fins) (per day)rental fee life-jacket (per day)		5 € 3 €

DIVING COURSES / TRAINING

REFRESHER	
 Scuba Skills Update / Refresher Course (½ day, without equipment) 	45 €
TRY SCUBA DIVING	
 Try dive at the house reef (min. age 10 years) "Scuba Ranger" try dive at the house reef (children 8 to 9 years) 	50 € 50 €
 1 Try dive by boat (min. age 10 years) 2 Try dives by boat (min. age 10 years) "Scuba Ranger" try dive by boat (children 8 to 9 years) 	60 € 110 € 60 €
The prices include rental equipment & fees.	
BEGINNER COURSES (min. age 10 years)	
 SSI Scuba Diver Course (3 dives, duration 2 days) SSI Open Water Diver Course (4 dives, duration 3 days) SSI Open Water Diver "PLUS" Course (6 dives, duration 4 days) 	260 € 395 € 445 €
optional printed diving license / certification card	15 €
The course prices include teaching material, certification, fees & rental equipment.	
ADVANCED COURSES	
SSI Advanced Adventurer Course (5 dives)SSI Stress & Rescue Diver Course (3 dives)	345 € 355 €
optional printed diving license / certification card	
The course prices include teaching material & certification.	
NOT included is rental equipment, if required.	
SSI SPECIALTY COURSES	
 Equipment Specialist (no dives, duration ½ day) React Right / First Aid & CPR Course (no dives, duration ½ day) Nitrox Level I + II (no dives, theory course up to 40 % Nitrox) Navigation (2 dives) Perfect Buoyancy (2 dives) Night & Limited Visibility (2 dives) Digital Underwater Photography (2 dives) Boat Diving (2 dives) Waves, Tides and Currents (2 dives) Wreck (2 dives) Deep Diving (3 dives) Independent / Solo Diver (3 dives) Recreational Sidemount Diver (3 dives) optional printed diving license / certification card 	125 € 125 € 145 € 180 € 180 € 180 € 190 € 190 € 225 € 225 € 225 €
	_

The course prices include teaching material & certification.

 $\textbf{NOT included} \ is \ rental \ equipment, \ if \ required.$

PADI DIVING COURSES

On request

INSURANCE

decompression chamber insurance (valid for 3 weeks)

7€

TAXES / FEES

- All prices already include the value added tax (VAT) of 14 % and the amusement tax of 10 %.
- Permission fees of 5 € per diving day and per person will be charged on site.
- For boat tours a marine park fee of 4 € per diving day and per person will be charged on site.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

- cash payment (EUR/EGP/USD)
- card payment on site online (EUR) → fee 3 %
- card payment on site (foreign currencies) → fee 3 %
 (Internal bank conversion to EGP according to daily exchange rates)

Accepted cards: Visa, Maestro- and Mastercard